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GUN #A-2 M-710 FIRE CONTROL SAFETY DETENT DESIGN CHANGE PROPOSAL TLW 1463C
SHOOTER: SwW PROJECT #241314
SERIAL # 71159098
CAL :3006 SPRINGFIELD
bt L[y o ]
MALFUNCTIONS
ANMMO ANMO

1|R30065 LOT# 1 \0c)

2

3L/
3

5

6 S |

7‘; yd

8

9

R,

ET23273

Confidential - SRR 92 BER0dgd#ye Order

Williams v. Remington



